[ The Geography of Britain

Highland and lowland Britain
Population

The weather; Land use
Walking through Britain
Summary

B The United Kingdom

Great Britain and the United Kingdom
Scotland and Wales

Ireland

Northern Ireland

Summary

@ The Constitution

The system of government
Parliament; The Government
The Sovereign; The Royal Family
Monarchy

Summary

@ Politics

The political system

The Thatcher years

The 1987 General Election; The election
timetable

A Member of Parlfament

Summary

B The Law

The legal system

People in law cases; The police
Crime and punishment

A solicitor’s work

Summary

12

20

28

36

B Britain and the World

The Commonwealth

Multicultural Britain; Religion in a
multi-ethnic society

Britain and Europe

Race relations

Summary

B Energy and the Environment

Environmental issues

Looking after the environment
Britain’s energy

Greenhouse v green house
Summary

B Education

The school system
Politics and education
After sixteen

Going through the system
Summary

8 Business and the Economy

Patterns of change
Privatisation; Share ownership
The City of London

A City gent

Summary

M@ Employment

Industry and the workforce
Patterns of unemployment
At work

Self-employment

Summary

62

70

78




[fi] The Family

@ The Cost of Living
The consumer society
Living on a pension
Summary

@ Housing

Patterns of housing
Somewhere to live

New homes; Homelessness
Flats and houses

Summary

M Transport

Public and private transport
The rise of the car

By rail; By air and sea

‘One man and his cars
‘Summary

B8 Heaith

The National Health Service

How healthy are the British?
A healthy diet; The great debate:

: pnblicvprivate e LT W)

S view .l pomuiatals nin

LGy 7 B ’

88

96

104

112

122

[i6] Leisure
Spare time

Sport

How people relax
On stage
Summary

B The Media
Newspapers
Radio
Television

TV or not TV?
Summary

B8 Views of Britain

The official view

The people’s view *

The Tourist Authority view
A foreign view

Summary

Appendix

Transcripts of interviews

List of Maps, Diagrams and
Figures

Notes for Teachers

Sources of Information

130

140

148

156

170

172

174



