The Geography of Britain	4	6 Britain and the World	44
Highland and lowland Britain Population The weather; Land use Walking through Britain Summary		The Commonwealth Multicultural Britain; Religion in a multi-ethnic society Britain and Europe Race relations Summary	
The United Kingdom Great Britain and the United Kingdom Scotland and Wales Ireland Northern Ireland Summary	12	Environmental issues Looking after the environment Britain's energy Greenhouse v green house Summary	54
The Constitution The system of government Parliament; The Government The Sovereign; The Royal Family Monarchy Summary	20	8 Education The school system Politics and education After sixteen Going through the system Summary	62
4 Politics The political system The Thatcher years The 1987 General Election; The election timetable A Member of Parliament Summary	28	9 Business and the Economy Patterns of change Privatisation; Share ownership The City of London A City gent Summary Employment	7(
The Law The legal system People in law cases; The police Crime and punishment A solicitor's work Summary	30	Industry and the workforce Patterns of unemployment At work Self-employment Summary	78

11 The Family	88	16 Leisure	130
Family structure Parents Young people A working mother Summary		Spare time Sport How people relax On stage Summary	
Trends The Cost of Living	96	17 The Media Newspapers	140
Rich and poor The consumer society Living on a pension Summary		Radio Television TV or not TV? Summary	
13 Housing	104	18 Views of Britain	148
Patterns of housing Somewhere to live New homes; Homelessness Flats and houses Summary		The official view The people's view The Tourist Authority view A foreign view Summary	
Transport Public and private transport The rice of the control o		Appendix Transcripts of interviews	156
The rise of the car By rail; By air and sea One man and his cars Summary		List of Maps, Diagrams and Figures	170
15 Health	122	Notes for Teachers	172
The National Health Service How healthy are the British? A healthy diet; The great debate: public v private A doctor's view Summary	said wol fors have east time exce	Sources of Information	174